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iy Round Flat Mirrors

Material:

Diameter Tolerance:
Center Thickness:
Surface Figure:
Surface Quality:
Parallelism:

Clear Aperture:
Bevel:

Coating:

Design

Protected Aluminum

(UV VIS)

Protected Silver

Protected Gold

248nm

532nm

633nm

808nm

1064nm
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BK7,B270,UV-grade fused silica
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